The Rhode Island October - December 2025

Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed Date: Jan 22, 2026 03:04 PM

Contact I nfor mation

Name: UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND Phone: 1 (401) 444-0600

Email: kyle.bennett@unitedwayri.org Address: 50 Valley St
Providence, RI
02909

Reported Compensation

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures

Date Amount Beneficiar Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Contributions

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution
Type

Reported Anything of Value

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Office Location

Reported Subjects

Appropriation,Education,Resolutions, Teachers

Attorney General,Criminal Offense,Sexual Assault



Behaviora Healthcare,Education, Persons with Disabilities

Business & Professions,Charitable Organizations

Charitable Organizations

Cities & Towns,Domestic Relations, Persons with Disabilities,Housing,Military Affairs,Property, Taxation,V eterans

Cities & Towns,Housing,L abor,State Affairs,State Departments

Economic Development

Education

Education,Housing

Fees,Public Utilities,Public Works

General Assembly,Governor,Resolutions,State Affairs

Health & Safety,Health Care Plans/Services,Medical

Higher Education

Housing



Insurance

Retirement,Seniors,Social Security, Taxation,Wages

Transportation

Reported Bills

H5029

H5103

H5127

H5165

H5165A

H5178

H5220



H5264

H5292

H5337

H5349

H5379

H5429

H5432

H5433

H5452

H5503A

H5507

H5562




H5619

H5620

H5676

H5679

H5679A as amended

H5718

H5796

H5797

H5798

H5799

H5800

H5801




H5803

H5849

H5874

H6061

HG6066

H6072

H6235

S0054

S0215

“

S121

S125

S193



S202

274

S310

“

S501

S53

S55

S579

S611

S711

S783

So1

Reported Public Bodies




Administration, Department of

Arts, Rhode Island State Council on the

Behaviora Healthcare, Developmenta Disabilities & Hospitals, Department of

Business Regulation, Department of

Commerce Corporation, Rhode Idand

Corrections, Department of

Elderly Affairs, Division of

Emergency Management Agency

General Treasurer, Office of the

Health and Human Services, Rhode |sland Executive Office of

Health, Department of

Housing and Mortgage Finance Corporation, Rhode Island



Housing, Department of

Human Services, Department of

Labor and Training, Department of

Office of Healthy Aging

Secretary of State, Office of the

Reported Executive Officials

Acting Chief of Staff Executive Office of Health and Human Services

Chief of Staff Department of Administration

Chief of Staff Executive Office of Commerce

Chief of Staff Office of Lt. Governor

Chief of Staff to the Governor



Governor

House Speaker

Majority Leader Blazejewski

President of Senate

Senate presdient



